

## Lottery Trust Fund Task Force Meeting 2 Agenda Thursday, July 20, 2023 3:00 PM Annex Room 171



- 1. Call to Order and Roll Call
- 2. Approval of the minutes from the June 8, 2023 meeting
- 3. Kentucky Lottery Corporation

Mary Harville, President and Chief Executive Officer Kentucky Lottery Corporation

Jennifer Luhrs, Vice President, General Counsel & Corporate Secretary Kentucky Lottery Corporation

Maggie Garrison, Vice President, Chief Financial Officer Kentucky Lottery Corporation

## 4. Kentucky Higher Education Assistance Authority

Diana Barber, Interim Executive Director Kentucky Higher Education Assistance Authority

Becky Gilpatrick, Director of Student Aid Kentucky Higher Education Assistance Authority

## **5. Kentucky Council on Postsecondary Education**

Dr. Aaron Thompson, President Kentucky Council on Postsecondary Education

Travis Muncie, Executive Director of Data, Research and Advanced Analytics Kentucky Council on Postsecondary Education

- 6. Next meeting: Thursday, August 3, at 3 p.m.
- 7. Adjournment